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OCTOBER 28, 2023 

FINAL PLACINGS

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 2 David Moniz
2 1 Jay Eaton
3 4 Jesus Rosa
4 3 Roderick Pangan
5 136 Roy Monroe

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 8 Christopher Paul
2 7 Alex Jejawi
3 5 Gino Callisto
4 6 Aaron Garrett
5 1 Jay Eaton

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 12 Jeffrey Su
2 10 Michael Johnson
3 9 Kevin Dorothy
4 11 Joel Mcneff

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name
1 13 Weverton Nascimento

 
Men's Bodybuilding - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 14 Adwait Deshpande
2 15 Marque Silva
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Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Lightweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 137 Michael Kistoglou
2 17 Scott Palmer
3 18 Alex Schop
4 3 Roderick Pangan

NS 16 Michael Covington
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 19 * Alex Benedict *
2 14 Adwait Deshpande
3 15 Marque Silva
4 22 Kyle Driscoll
5 33 Trevor Mcmasters
6 23 Keith Langlois
7 21 Christian Card
8 20 David Canney

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Open Bantamweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 24 Mike Desjardins

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Open Lightweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 25 Alexander Bingel
2 18 Alex Schop

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Open Middleweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 31 * Nicholas Skeirik *
2 138 Bryan Guzman
3 26 Corey Brackett
4 28 Evan Quinn
5 137 Michael Kistoglou
6 5 Gino Callisto
7 27 Dylan Campbell
8 3 Roderick Pangan
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Men's Bodybuilding - Open Light Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 12 Jeffrey Su
2 29 Joe Lipton
3 19 Alex Benedict
4 2 David Moniz
5 9 Kevin Dorothy
6 20 David Canney
7 30 Max Natale

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Open Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 32 Jeremy Boland
2 36 Rafael Azevedo
3 34 Brian O'hara
4 14 Adwait Deshpande
5 11 Joel Mcneff
6 15 Marque Silva
7 22 Kyle Driscoll
8 33 Trevor Mcmasters
9 23 Keith Langlois

10 6 Aaron Garrett
11 21 Christian Card
NS 35 Robert Ormond

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Open Super Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 10 Michael Johnson

 
Men's Classic Physique - Masters 60+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 37 Mark Patnaude

 
Men's Classic Physique - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 2 David Moniz
2 4 Jesus Rosa

NS 38 Kevin Noonan

Page 3 of 14



 
Men's Classic Physique - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 36 Rafael Azevedo
2 135 Andrew Stebbins
3 9 Kevin Dorothy
4 8 Christopher Paul

 
Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 8 Christopher Paul
2 40 Nicholas Livoti
3 39 Matt Decareau

 
Men's Classic Physique - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name
1 44 Dylan St James
2 45 Zakary Zequeira
3 43 Alex Patno
4 42 Luke Morrison
5 41 Cory Gill

 
Men's Classic Physique - Teenage

Placing Competitor # Name
1 46 Yasha Genkin

 
Men's Classic Physique - True Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 50 * Luiz Gustavo Lopes Santos *
2 49 Jhonatan Da Silva Pereira De Lima
3 51 Eze Mohamed
4 52 Alan Silva
5 47 Ronald Chavez
6 48 Michael Cummins
7 42 Luke Morrison

NS 38 Kevin Noonan
 

Men's Classic Physique - True Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 41 Cory Gill
2 53 Teluck Sharma
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Men's Classic Physique - Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 50 * Luiz Gustavo Lopes Santos *
2 55 Justin Bettencourt
3 49 Jhonatan Da Silva Pereira De Lima
4 44 Dylan St James
5 56 Dominic Emery
6 8 Christopher Paul
7 17 Scott Palmer
8 48 Michael Cummins

 
Men's Classic Physique - Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 57 Ryan Andrews
2 59 Brian Langley
3 21 Christian Card
4 43 Alex Patno
5 39 Matt Decareau
6 41 Cory Gill
7 53 Teluck Sharma

NS 58 Kyle Bernardini
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 55 Justin Bettencourt
2 138 Bryan Guzman
3 8 Christopher Paul
4 25 Alexander Bingel
5 52 Alan Silva
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Men's Classic Physique - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 50 Luiz Gustavo Lopes Santos
2 61 Chan Le
3 54 Mouad Ben Zarouala
4 9 Kevin Dorothy
5 60 Dariel Canela
6 2 David Moniz
7 26 Corey Brackett
8 49 Jhonatan Da Silva Pereira De Lima
9 17 Scott Palmer

10 51 Eze Mohamed
11 27 Dylan Campbell
12 48 Michael Cummins
13 39 Matt Decareau
14 53 Teluck Sharma

 
Men's Classic Physique - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 36 * Rafael Azevedo *
2 135 Andrew Stebbins
3 34 Brian O'hara
4 62 Craig Goodrich
5 57 Ryan Andrews
6 59 Brian Langley
7 23 Keith Langlois
8 21 Christian Card
9 43 Alex Patno

NS 32 Jeremy Boland
NS 63 Alessandro Houghton

 
Men's Physique - Masters 60+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 64 Mark Lussier
2 37 Mark Patnaude
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Men's Physique - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 64 Mark Lussier

NS 65 David Rand
 

Men's Physique - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 134 Richard Medeiros
2 68 Jason Silva
3 67 Robson Leite
4 66 Francis Herbert

 
Men's Physique - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 69 Kyle Anthony
2 67 Robson Leite

 
Men's Physique - True Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 70 Peterson Bernardo
2 71 Shyheim Cole

 
Men's Physique - True Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 74 * Omari Hill *
2 73 Christofor Hamilton
3 76 Elton Santos
4 77 Luan Tavares Antonio
5 69 Kyle Anthony

NS 72 Ardy Effendi
NS 75 Kenneth Randall

 
Men's Physique - Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 70 * Peterson Bernardo *
2 56 Dominic Emery
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Men's Physique - Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 79 Devin Deluca
2 57 Ryan Andrews
3 81 Jordan Schafer
4 78 Nicholas Allis
5 80 Matthew Lynch

NS 72 Ardy Effendi
 

Men's Physique - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 70 Peterson Bernardo
2 56 Dominic Emery
3 66 Francis Herbert

 
Men's Physique - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 82 Mohammed Ibrahim
2 45 Zakary Zequeira
3 71 Shyheim Cole
4 83 Jericho Salaver

 
Men's Physique - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 85 Emmanuel Mccall
2 79 Devin Deluca
3 73 Christofor Hamilton
4 84 Gian Da Silva
5 78 Nicholas Allis
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Men's Physique - Open Class D

Placing Competitor # Name
1 74 * Omari Hill *
2 86 Roberto Franco
3 88 Christopher O'donnell
4 87 Kyle Grundy
5 76 Elton Santos
6 57 Ryan Andrews
7 77 Luan Tavares Antonio
8 69 Kyle Anthony
9 89 Razvan Turcu

10 81 Jordan Schafer
11 134 Richard Medeiros
12 80 Matthew Lynch
NS 72 Ardy Effendi

 
Women's Bodybuilding - Open

Placing Competitor # Name
1 90 Pam Benoit

 
Women's Physique - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 90 Pam Benoit

 
Women's Physique - Open

Placing Competitor # Name
1 90 Pam Benoit
2 91 Erin Guarente

 
Women's Figure - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 92 Michelle Spina

 
Women's Figure - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 92 Michelle Spina

 
Women's Figure - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 93 Ashley Sedita
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Women's Figure - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name
1 94 Grace Trabucchi

 
Women's Figure - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 94 Grace Trabucchi

 
Women's Figure - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 93 Ashley Sedita
2 95 Amanda Francis
3 92 Michelle Spina
4 94 Grace Trabucchi

 
Women's Figure - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 93 Ashley Sedita
2 94 Grace Trabucchi
3 91 Erin Guarente

 
Women's Figure - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 96 * Jacqueline Canney *
2 95 Amanda Francis

NS 97 Gracie Reed
 

Women's Wellness - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 99 Ashley Oubre
2 98 Sarah Chambers
3 133 Nathalia Montoro

 
Women's Wellness - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 101 Kaycha Rivera
2 100 Megan Lagerval
3 133 Nathalia Montoro
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Women's Wellness - Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 101 * Kaycha Rivera *
2 102 Maddie Bartkus
3 103 Shya Familia

 
Women's Wellness - Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 100 Megan Lagerval

 
Women's Wellness - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 101 * Kaycha Rivera *
2 104 Brielle Savoy
3 98 Sarah Chambers
4 102 Maddie Bartkus
5 133 Nathalia Montoro
6 103 Shya Familia

 
Women's Wellness - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 99 Ashley Oubre
2 100 Megan Lagerval
3 105 Mary Accomando
4 106 Cj Homann

 
Women's Bikini - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 108 Tammy Dewolfe
2 107 Nancy Andreoli
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Women's Bikini - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 114 Jessica Moniz
2 115 Letia Payne
3 112 Tiffany Kopacz
4 113 Julie Monchin
5 109 Crystal Cleare
6 122 Milene Amaro
7 111 Andrea Hoffer
8 108 Tammy Dewolfe
9 110 Lysha Cremone

10 107 Nancy Andreoli
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 116 Corie Mcguirk
2 112 Tiffany Kopacz
3 113 Julie Monchin
4 111 Andrea Hoffer
5 108 Tammy Dewolfe

 
Women's Bikini - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name
1 118 Ashley Mintz
2 117 Christina D'aquila
3 119 Mary Zgurzynski
4 139 Justus Schmidt

 
Women's Bikini - True Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 121 * Tabitha Walsh *
2 117 Christina D'aquila
3 109 Crystal Cleare
4 120 Emma Andros
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Women's Bikini - True Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 116 Corie Mcguirk
2 125 Mckenzi Hennessey
3 124 Nicole Carroll
4 132 Amanda Marshall
5 139 Justus Schmidt
6 123 Alyssa Burns

NS 122 Milene Amaro
 

Women's Bikini - Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 121 * Tabitha Walsh *
2 117 Christina D'aquila
3 126 Edyta Zachara
4 119 Mary Zgurzynski
5 140 Cassandra Corona
6 120 Emma Andros

 
Women's Bikini - Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 116 Corie Mcguirk
2 125 Mckenzi Hennessey
3 127 Keria Medrano
4 106 Cj Homann
5 124 Nicole Carroll
6 132 Amanda Marshall
7 139 Justus Schmidt
8 110 Lysha Cremone

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 118 Ashley Mintz
2 126 Edyta Zachara
3 113 Julie Monchin
4 119 Mary Zgurzynski
5 109 Crystal Cleare
6 140 Cassandra Corona
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Women's Bikini - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 121 * Tabitha Walsh *
2 117 Christina D'aquila
3 115 Letia Payne
4 112 Tiffany Kopacz
5 111 Andrea Hoffer
6 120 Emma Andros

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 97 Gracie Reed
2 129 Cristina Seibert
3 128 Kharissa Danboise
4 114 Jessica Moniz
5 106 Cj Homann
6 124 Nicole Carroll
7 132 Amanda Marshall
8 123 Alyssa Burns

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class D

Placing Competitor # Name
1 116 Corie Mcguirk
2 125 Mckenzi Hennessey
3 127 Keria Medrano
4 130 Courtney Dinkel

NS 131 Angelica James
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